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Technical Work Group

Members and Designated Alternates
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November 12, 2003

AFFILIATION MEMBER ALTERNATE PHONE #'s SIGNATURE
TWG CHAIRPERSON Norm Henderson : 801-539-4251 }
norm_henderson@nps.gov : 801-550-4461 K ) 8&},&1} ., (g
\
AZ Dept. of Water Res. Perri Benemelis : 602-417-2442 \
Phoenix AZ pfbenemelis@adwr.st.az.us 1 602-417-2424
AZ Game & Fish Dept. Bill Persons : 602-789-3375
Phoenix AZ bpersons@gf.state.az.us : 602-789-3918
Bureau of Indian Affairs Amy Heusiein 1 602-379-6750
Phoenix AZ amyheuslein@bia.gov (inactive) | Garry Cantley : 602-379-3836

Bureau of Reclamation
Salt Lake City UT

Dennis Kubly
dkubly@uc.usbr.gov

Randy Peterson

: 801-524-3715 ¥
: 801-524-3858

CO. Board of California
Glendale CA

Christopher S. Harris
csharris@crb.ca.gov

: 818-543-4676
: 818-543-4685

CO. River Comm. of NV
Las Vegas NV

Phillip S. Lehr
lehr@crc.nv.gov

: 702-486-2670
: 702-486-2697

CO. Water Cons. Board
Denver CO

D. Randolph Seaholm
randy.seaholm@state.co.us

- 303-866-3506 |
- 303-866-4474

214

UAMPS Lloyd Greiner : 970-669-0068 4 -

Loveland CO Igreiner1@mindspring.com none & A NZW
sREDA William E. Davis : 480-733-6666 )
fesaAZ bdavis@ecoplanaz.com Kurt Dongoske 1 480-733-6661 / U / Litan A’W

| GC River Guides

Flagstaff AZ

Matt Kaplinski
matt.kaplinski@nau.edu

Andre Potochnik

: 928-523-9145
1 928-523-9220

A |mMmA|ma|jmd|mA|mA|mA]|aA A |mA|0A

sttt (el

The Hopi Tribe
Flagstaff AZ

Michael Yeatts
michael.yeatts@nau.edu

: 928-523-6573
1 928-523-9135

«/W

Southwest Rivers
Flagstaff AZ

Larry Stevens
Farvana@aol.com
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: 928-774-4923 <]
1 928-773-4939

Pipe Spring AZ

spaicons@xpressweb.com

: 928-643-7260

~ed. of Flyfishers
‘agstaff AZ

Mark Steffen
steffenflyrod@lycos.com

Jeff English

1 928-522-0617

i Upper CO. River Comm.

Hualapai Nation Kerry Christensen T: 928-769-2255
Peach Springs AZ cuszhman@yahoo.com Loretta Jackson F: 928-769-2309
Navajo Nation Robert Begay T: 928-871-6437 V
Window Rock AZ BEGAYRMII@hotmail.com Tim Begay F: 928-871-7886
NPS/GRCA Cole Crocker-Bedford T: 928-638-7750 _{- W
Flagstaff AZ- cole crocker-bedford@nps.gov | Janet Balsom F: 928-638- 775{
NPS/GLCA John Ritenour T: 928-608-6265 \
Salt Lake City UT john ritenour@nps.gov F: 928-608-6283
Pueblo of Zuni Jonathan Damp T: 505-782-4814 1=\
Zuni NM damp@nm.net Suzette Homer F: 505-782-2393 ~3N
=27
So. Paiute Consortium Brenda Drye T: 928-643-6644 5 ] \
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Salt Lake City UT

Wayne Cook
cook@uc.usbr.gov

: 801-531-1150
: 801-531-9705
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o - — - >
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Svc. | Glen W. Knowles T: 602-242-0210 )&4—:0
Phoenix AZ glen knowles@nps.qov Don Metz F:602-242-2513 - W
UT Div. of Water Res. Robert King T: 801-538-7230 N
Salt Lake City UT robertking@utah.gov F: 801-538-7279 | . ";.’ﬁ_—/
NM Interstate Stream John Whipple T: 505-827-6172
Santa Fe NM jwhipple@seo.state.nm.us Wayne Cook F: 505-827-6188
WAPA Mary Barger T: 720-962-7253 ;
Salt Lake City UT barger@wapa.qov Gary Burton F: 720-962-7263 ,/\W\@O‘MX"
j
WY State Engineer's Ofc | John Shields T:307-777-6151
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Technical Work Group
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Technical Work Group

Members and Designated Alternates

(r:\gcamp\twg\ twg sign-in.wpd)

November 13, 2003
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Jeff English

: 928-522-0617

S

Sait Lake City UT

| Upper CO. River Comm.

Wayne Cook
cook@uc.usbr.gov

: 801-531-1150
: 801-531-9705

AFFILIATION MEMBER ALTERNATE PHONE #'s 1 SIGNATYURE
TWG CHAIRPERSON Norm Henderson T: 801-539-4251
norm_henderson@nps.gov F: 801-550-4461 > |
/
AZ Dept. of Water Res. Perri Benemelis T: 602-417-2442 /
Phoenix AZ pfbenemelis@adwr.st.az.us F: 602-417-2424
AZ Game & Fish Dept. Bill Persons T: 602-789-3375 M /
Phoenix AZ bpersons@qf.state.az.us F: 602-789-3918 77
]
. » i \
Bureau of Indian Affairs Amy Heuslein T: 602-379-6750 y -
Phoenix AZ amyheuslein@bia.gov (inactive) | Garry Cantley F: 602-379-3833 17’271% ﬂ Y W&W
Bureau of Reclamation Dennis Kubly T: 801-524-3715 ~¢
Salt Lake City UT dkubly@uc.usbr.gov Randy Peterson F: 801-524-3858 Lo
CO. Board of California Christopher S. Harris T: 818-543-4676 (
Glendale CA csharris@crb.ca.gov F: 818-543-4685
CO. River Comm. of NV | Phillip S. Lehr T: 702-486-2670 -
Las Vegas NV lehr@crc.nv.gov F: 702-486-2697
CO. Water Cons. Board D. Randolph Seaholm T: 303-866-3506
Denver CO randy.seaholm@state.co.us F: 303-866-4474 % g e —
UAMPS Lloyd Greiner T: 970-669-0068 -
Loveland CO lgreiner1 @mindspring.com F: none
"REDA William E. Davis T: 480-733-6666 /
/fesa AZ bdavis@ecoplanaz.com Kurt Dongoske F: 480-733-6661
GC River Guides Matt Kaplinski Toln O'bviesn | T: 928-5239145
Flagstaff AZ matt.kaplinski@nau.edu Andre Potochnik F: 928-523-9220
The Hopi Tribe Michael Yeatts ) T: 928-523-6573
Flagstaff AZ michael.veatts@nau.edu % F:928-523-9135
SouthwestRivers Larry Stevens M% Buvke | T1: 928-774-4923 3
Flagstaff AZ Farvana@aol.com F: 928-773-4939 —
Hualapai Nation Kerry Christensen T: 928-769-2255 =
Peach Springs AZ cuszhman@yahoo.com Loretta Jackson F: 928-769-2309 , ~~_
Navajo Nation Robert Begay T: 928-871-6437 (/
Window Rock AZ BEGAYRMII@hotmail.com Tim Begay F: 928-871-7886
NPS/GRCA Cole Crocker-Bedford T: 928-638-7750 I ’2\' 7D 2 |
Flagstaff AZ cole crocker-bedford@nps.gov | Janet Balsom F: 928-638-775?/
NPS/GLCA John Ritenour T: 928-608-6265\ - ! :
Salt Lake City UT john_ritenour@nps.gov F: 928-608-6283
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Pueblo of Zuni Jonathan Damp T: 505-782-4814
Zuni NM damp@nm.net Suzette Homer F: 505-782-2393 \s\lj Kf\ K/v\,._,{/
So. Paiute Consortium Brenda Drye T: 928-643-6014 '
Pipe Spring AZ spaicons@xpressweb.com F: 928-643-7260
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AFFILIATION MEMBER ALTERNATE PHONE #'s SIGNATURE
~~~pper CO. River Comm. | Wayne Cook T: 801-531-1150
/"alt Lake City UT cook@uc.usbr.gov F: 801-531-9705
U.S. Fish & Wildiife Svc. | Glen W. Knowles T: 602-242-0210 /&ww
Phoenix AZ glen knowles@nps.gov Don Metz F.:602-242-2513

UT Div. of Water Res. Robert King T: 801-538-7230 /

Salt Lake City UT robertking@utah.gov F: 801-538-7279 .

NM Interstate Stream John Whipple — T: 505-827-6172 ,

Santa Fe NM iwhipple@seo.state.nm.us ( w ook F: 505-827-6188

WAPA Mary Barger T: 720-962-7253 i M’\

Salt Lake City UT barger@wapa.qgov Gary Burton F: 720-962-7263 {WZ(NV\ ”

WY State Engineer’s Ofc | John Shields /> T: 307-777-6151 W

Cheyenne WY ishiel@state.wy.us Wayne Cook F: 307-777-5451
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Grand Canyon Trust NikotarRammsey £/ S7 /@7 74" T: 928-774-7488 7 -

Flagstaff AZ ramsey@grandcanyontrust.org | Lisa Force F: 928-774-7570 e
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